Pos Bib Start
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37
12
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13
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18
10

8
17
19

9
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22
21
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Rider

09:50:00 Simon McNamara
09:40:00 Matthew Smith
09:45:00 Mark Smith
09:25:00 Nik Allen
09:26:00 Joe Benians
09:30:00 Brett Davis
09:41:00 Mark Bashford
09:46:00 Matthew Woods
09:47:00 Nathan Russell
09:24:00 Rob Parry
09:43:00 George Welfare
09:33:00 Robert Rollings
09:35:00 Keith Lea
09:39:00 Adam Rogers
09:06:00 Paul Tippett
09:37:00 Tony Reeves
09:12:00 Paul McDaid
09:32:00 Marcus MacHell
09:28:00 Sam Dix
09:20:00 Lisa Davis
09:13:00 Owen Vidler
09:16:00 Kate Thomas
09:23:00 Glen Whittington
09:42:00 Daniel West
09:34:00 Gareth Purves
09:29:00 John Vidler *#*
09:18:00 Kate Parrish
09:10:00 Neil Edwards
09:08:00 Peter Baker
09:17:00 Tracey Williams
09:19:00 Katie Simmonds
09:09:00 Lee Holdaway
09:15:00 Anita Turner
09:22:00 Henry Weaver
09:21:00 Augustus Harris
09:07:00 Robin Johnson
09:05:00 Chris Parker

*#* 29's time incudes 50 second late start DNS 11, 14, 27, 31, 36, 38, 44, 48 , 49

Club

HuntBikeWheels.com
Team TMC

Crawley Wheelers

Team TMC

Lewes Wanderers CC
DRAG2ZERO

East Grinstead CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
trainSharp

Crystal Palace Triathletes
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Paceline RT

Eastbourne Rovers CC
Crawley Wheelers

GS Stella

CC Bexley

Hastings & St. Leonards CC
trainSharp

DRAG2ZERO

Hastings & St. Leonards CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Southborough & Dist. Whs
GS Mossa

Hastings & St. Leonards CC
Hastings & St. Leonards CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Brighton Mitre CC
Horsham Cycling

Hastings & St. Leonards CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Southborough & Dist. Whs
Southborough & Dist. Whs
Brighton Mitre CC
Hastings & St. Leonards CC

Cat/Age Grp
M B
M Sen
M B
MC
M Sen
M B
M Sen
MC
M Sen
MA
M Sen
M Sen
MC
M B
M B
MC
MC
M B
MC
W B
M Sen
WA
M Sen
M Sen
MA
M C
W Sen
M D
M E
W C
W Sen
M F
W C
M 16
M 14
M G
M F

Result
00:20:25
00:20:29
00:20:37
00:21:04
00:21:23
00:21:37
00:21:54
00:22:01
00:22:08
00:22:13
00:22:14
00:22:19
00:22:23
00:22:34
00:22:39
00:23:31
00:23:41
00:23:46
00:23:49
00:23:50
00:24:12
00:24:37
00:24:45
00:24:49
00:24:52
00:25:08
00:25:47
00:26:10
00:26:28
00:26:30
00:26:55
00:27:22
00:28:17
00:29:05
00:29:24
00:31:48
00:33:32

East Sussex Cycling Association 10 mile TT Sun. 27 March 2022 ResultSheet times final



